
Printed: 07/20/2023 Page: 1

Southwestern Middle/Sr High School-Hanover
2023 - 2024 Soccer (Co-Ed MS )

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Mon Aug 14 Shawe Memorial SG 5:00 PM Southwestern (Southwestern) Home

Wed Aug 16 Jennings Co. B Team SG 6:30 PM Jennings Co. B Team Away

Mon Aug 21 South Ripley SG 6:30 PM South Ripley Away

Wed Aug 23 Ohio County Elementary/Middle
School

SG 5:30 PM Rising Sun Middle School Away

Thu Aug 24 Jac-Cen-Del SG 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Away

Wed Aug 30 Switzerland Co. SG 5:00 PM Switzerland Co. Away

Thu Aug 31 Austin SG 5:30 PM Austin Away

Tue Sep 5 Seymour HS SG 5:00 PM Seymour HS Away

Wed Sep 6 Rising Sun SG 5:30 PM Southwestern Middle/Sr High School
(Hanover)

Home

Sat Sep 9 Switzerland Co. Invite SG 10:00 AM Switzerland Co. HS Away

Tue Sep 12 Jac-Cen-Del HS SG 5:00 PM Southwestern Middle/Sr High School-
Hanover

Home

Wed Sep 13 South Ripley SG 5:00 PM Southwestern (Southwestern) Home

Thu Sep 14 MJHS SG 5:00 PM Madison Jr. High School Away

Wed Sep 20 Shawe Memorial SG 5:00 PM Shawe Memorial Away

Mon Sep 25 Switzerland Co MS SG 5:00 PM Southwestern (Southwestern) Home

Thu Sep 28 Jennings Co B MS SG 5:30 PM Southwestern (Southwestern) Home


